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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2016-17
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at
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having PAN

in the capacity of   

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number

BENGAL PEERLESS HOUSING DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

6/1A

KOLKATA

543794256

28-03-2018

2425000

541369260

187357073

756136

188113209

0

17461377

163000000

8800000

0

189261377

1148170

MANGAL DEEP, GROUND FLOOR

AABCB3038P

ITR-6

REVISED

700017WEST BENGAL

522678051280318

CIRCLE 7(1), KOLKATA
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